
T A N O * C  T O U R  2 0 1 6 H A R D C O R E  T A N O * C  /  W W W . T A N O - C . N E T

OSHINAGAKI: CD
IRREGULAR NATION 2

IRREGULAR NATION

SPEED BALL EVOLUTION

SPEED BALL GT

RADIANCE

Bright Colors 3

Bright Colors 2

TANO*C Remixes 2

TANO*C EXTRA

HARDCORE SYNDROME 9

HARDCORE SYNDROME 8

HARDCORE SYNDROME 7

HARDCORE SYNDROME 4

HARDCORE SYNDROME 3

HARDCORE SYNDROME 2

HARDCORE SYNDROME

Ponko2 Girlish(通常版 )

Elder Dragon Legend II

KAKATTEKOYEAH!!!!

異聞伝承アラカルト

Answer from X Girlz

Raise Blaze in Fiction

Elder Dragon Legend

Voltage Ignition 2

Voltage Ignition

108 Sketches 4

108 Sketches 3

Blossom CENSORED!! EP

HOOTER

EMPEROR

REDSHIFT

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,500

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

500

1,000

1,000

1,000

□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□

□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□
□

□
□
□
□

□

□
□
□

□
□

□
□

□
□

□

□
□

□

2,500

1,200

1,200

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1,000

1200

1000

1,000

1,000

1,000

HARDCORE

TANO*C

C.H.S

ALiCE’S

EMOTiON

RoughSketch

Psycho Filth Records

Japanese Stream Hardcore

FREAKIN WORKS

SKETCH UP! Recordings.

DJ Noriken

SKETCH UP! Recordings.

DJ Genki

葛西ハーコーズ

Noizenecio

aran

USAO

RoughSketch BEST

THE PSYCHO BLAST Vol.1

ISACCA

FREAKIN SOUNDS Vol.4

HYBRID MONSTER 2

JP-H/D #06

あげぽよ 3

葛西ハーコーズ

Trick of Phantom

SOLIDCORE IX

alpha[a]

USAO BEST

Kicks For Liberation 5

beatnation RHYZE vs TANO*C

(ポストカード＆アナザージャケット特典付き )

2,500


