OSHINAGAKI: CD

HARDCORE	IRREGULAR NATION 2	1,500	RoughSketch	RoughSketch BEST	2,500
TANO*C	IRREGULAR NATION	1,500			
	SPEED BALL EVOLUTION	1,500	Psycho Filth Records	THE PSYCHO BLAST Vol.1	1,200
	SPEED BALL GT	1,500	Japanese Stream Hardcore	ISACCA	1,200
	RADIANCE	1,500	FREAKIN WORKS	FREAKIN SOUNDS Vol.4	1,000
	Bright Colors 3	1,500			
	Bright Colors 2	1,500	SKETCH UP! Recordings.	HYBRID MONSTER 2	1,000
	TANO*C Remixes 2	1,500	DJ Noriken	JP-H/D #06	1,000
	TANO*C EXTRA	1,500			
	HARDCORE SYNDROME 9	1,500	SKETCH UP! Recordings.	あげぽよ3	1,000
	HARDCORE SYNDROME 8	1,500	DJ Genki	葛西ハーコーズ	1,000
	HARDCORE SYNDROME 7	1,500	葛西ハーコーズ		
	HARDCORE SYNDROME 4	1,500			
	HARDCORE SYNDROME 3	1,500	Noizenecio	Trick of Phantom	<u> </u>
	HARDCORE SYNDROME 2	1,500		SOLIDCORE IX	<u> </u>
	HARDCORE SYNDROME	1,500			
			aran	alpha[a]	1,000
C.H.S	Ponko2 Girlish(通常版)	1,500			
	Elder Dragon Legend II	1,000	USAO	USAO BEST	1,000
	KAKATTEKOYEAH!!!!	1,000		Kicks For Liberation 5	1,000
	異聞伝承アラカルト	1,000			
	Answer from X Girlz	1,000	beatnation RHYZE vs TANO*C 2,50		2,500
	Raise Blaze in Fiction	1,000	(ポストカード&アナザージャケット特典付き)		
	Elder Dragon Legend	1,000			
	Voltage Ignition 2	1,000			
	Voltage Ignition	1,000			
	108 Sketches 4	1,000			
	108 Sketches 3	1,000			
ALiCE'S	Blossom CENSORED!! EP	<u></u> 500			
EMOTION	HOOTER	1,000			
	EMPEROR	1,000			
	REDSHIFT	1,000			